606000071436

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
openial medianic to 1 ming of moon.
·

Office Use Only



000163122170

12/03/09--01012--006 **25.00



S. HAWKES

DEC - 4 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJE	ECT:	VP Invest	ment Group, LLC	
			ited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sui	bmitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
			Patrick VanCura	
			Name of Person	
		VP	Investment Group, LLC	
		***************************************	Firm/Company	
2351 SW 180th Avenue				
			Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		 	Miramar, FL 33029	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		VPInve E-mail address: (stmentGroup@yahoo.co	m tification)
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please of		,
		Patrick	~ (443 \	309-8029
Name of Person			at (443) Area Code & Dayt	ime Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	the following amount:		
₹ \$25	.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & ed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regist Divisi	ING ADDRESS: tration Section on of Corporations	STREET/COUI Registration Sec Division of Corp	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VP Inve	stment Group, LLC	•	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liabilit</u> (A Florida	Company as it now appea	rs on our records,)	
(A Florida	Emmed Elability Company)		. 0
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability (company were filed on	July 18, 2006	and assigned
Florida document number L06000071436	•		
			で変数は
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			是是是
			To No.
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	ited liability company he	<u>re</u> :	题 3
			9,0
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the we "L.L.C."	ds "Limited Liability Comp	any," the designation "	LLC" or the abbreviation
L.E.C.			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	<u>2351 SW 18</u>	2351 SW 180th Avenue	
	Miramar, FL	Miramar, FL 33029	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	2351 SW 18	Oth Avenue	
	Miramar, FL	33029	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regis	ered office address on	our records, enter	the name of the ne
registered agent and/or the new registered office add	ress here:		
Name of New Registered Agent: Patri	ck W. VanCura	·····	
New Registered Office Address: 2351	SW 180th Avenue		
New Registered Office Additions.		ter Florida street add	dress
	Miramar	., Florida	33029
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registere	ř		• · · · · ·
was megiated out office a pignature, it changing McGister	4 (10011)		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent	and agree to act in this c	anacity I further as	ree to comply with

accept the obligations of my position as registered office address of hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page/1 of 2

the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Amada A. Peralta	2351 SW 180th Avenue	Add
		Miramar, FL 33029	Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Adul Refinove
			平 3
	<u> </u>		Add Add Add Add Remode
			P
			Add
 			AddRemove
D Mamana	ling one other information outer	change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary	
D. II amend	ing any other information, enter	change(s) nere: (Anach adamona sneets, ij necessar)	v.)
	 		
·			
			
Dated	December 1	2009 July James	
	/Signature of a n	nember of authorized representative of a member Patrick W. VanCura	
		Typed or printed name of signee	
	V	Page 2 of 2	

Filing Fee: \$25.00